
1336-B005-EAD-L1-S1
Allen Bradley Drives – 1336

Technical Specifications:

Manufacturer

Brand

Part Number/Catalog No.

Product Type

Input Voltage

Hertz

Phases

Amps Out

kVA Out at 380 Volts AC

kVA Out at 415 Volts AC

kVA Out at 460 Volts AC

Enclosure Type

Enclosure Amp Rating

Bulletin

Option

Option

Rockwell Automation

Allen-Bradley

1336-B005-EAD-L1-S1

Adjustable Frequency AC Drive

380/415/460 Volts AC

50/60 Hertz

3

9.6 Amps

6.3 kVA

6.9 kVA

7.6 kVA

NEMA Type 1 (IP20)

003, 005, 007, or 010

1336

+5 Volts DC TTL Logic Contact Closure
Interface Board.

Serial Port connector
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