DOSupply

1336-B005-EAD-L1-S1

Allen Bradley Drives - 1336

Technical Specifications:	
Manufacturer	Rockwell Automation
Brand	Allen-Bradley
Part Number/Catalog No.	1336-B005-EAD-L1-S1
Product Type	Adjustable Frequency AC Drive
Input Voltage	380/415/460 Volts AC
Hertz	50/60 Hertz
Phases	3
Amps Out	9.6 Amps
kVA Out at 380 Volts AC	6.3 kVA
kVA Out at 415 Volts AC	6.9 kVA
kVA Out at 460 Volts AC	7.6 kVA
Enclosure Type	NEMA Type 1 (IP20)
Enclosure Amp Rating	003, 005, 007, or 010
Bulletin	1336
Option	+5 Volts DC TTL Logic Contact Closure Interface Board.
Option	Serial Port connector

DO Supply Inc. DOES NOT WARRANT THE COMPLETENESS, TIMELINESS OR ACCURACY OF ANY OF THE DATA CONTAINED on this PDF document. ALL INFORMATION CONVEYED HEREBY IS PROVIDED TO USERS "AS IS." IN NO EVENT SHALL DO Supply Inc. BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES OF ANY KIND INCLUDING DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, LOSS PROFIT OR DAMAGE.